
Meet Results Page: 1Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12

Level 4 - Youngest
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Erickson411

Demaray's

9.200 8.700 8.8009.000 35.700
2T 2 1 1 1

1

Naomi Hindman418

Fox
9.475 9.025 7.7508.125 34.375

1 1 9 11 2

2

Jamie Famadico412

Demaray's

9.000 8.000 8.4258.675 34.100

6 7 4 4 3

3

Lily Holman419

Fox

8.950 8.050 8.5258.450 33.975

7 6 6 3 4

4

Alexi Ochoa465

Tumble Time - Merced

8.200 8.125 8.7008.775 33.800

13 5 3 2 5

5

Reagan Cabral410

Demaray's

8.400 7.950 7.9008.600 32.850

12 9 5 9T 6

6

Alissa Vandra425

Gold Country

8.450 7.250 8.3758.400 32.475

11 11 7 5 7

7

Roxanne Landau452

Luna

9.175 7.975 7.9506.975 32.075

4 8 11 8 8

8

Cassandra Johnson403

Cal-Star

9.200 7.575 8.0256.050 30.850

2T 10 14 7 9

9

Delaney Dugan401

Cal-Star

8.900 7.150 7.9006.575 30.525

8T 12 13 9T 10

10

Charlize-Rose Wee468

Tumble Time - Merced

8.500 6.200 8.1507.525 30.375

10 13 10 6 11

11

Zoe Winghart417

Demaray's

9.050 8.325 4.0008.825 30.200

5 3 2 13 12

12

Alicia Deras426

Golden Bear

8.900 8.250 0.0008.250 25.400

8T 4 8 14 13

13

Ruth Tian415

Demaray's

5.900 4.600 5.4506.800 22.750

14 14 12 12 14

14



Meet Results Page: 1Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12

Level 4 - Older
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sara Koenigsberg451

Luna

9.250 9.025 8.8759.050 36.200
2 1 3 3 1

1

Rylee Lanza420

Fox
9.500 8.675 8.9008.750 35.825

1 5 5 2 2

2

Megan Moua464

Tumble Time - Merced

9.100 8.775 9.2508.625 35.750

3 3 8 1 3

3

Camille Valvur454

Luna

8.950 8.175 8.8259.100 35.050

6 8 1T 4 4

4

Maddie Asch441

GymWorld

9.000 7.600 8.6759.100 34.375

5 11 1T 5 5

5

Hayley Yukihiro461

Monterey

8.700 8.925 7.7508.700 34.075

8T 2 7 9 6

6

Lauren Smart448

GymWorld

9.050 8.450 8.3008.175 33.975

4 6 9T 7 7

7

Sylvie Maris Pratt459

Monterey

8.700 8.700 8.6007.800 33.800

8T 4 12 6 8

8

Alyson Crowley433

Golden Bear Rec

8.550 8.025 6.8008.725 32.100

12 9 6 11 9

9

Patti Ramos467

Tumble Time - Merced

8.700 7.150 7.8008.175 31.825

8T 12 9T 8 10

10

Emilia Virgo416

Demaray's

8.100 7.925 7.0758.000 31.100

14 10 11 10 11

11

Chinasa Mbanugo428

Golden Bear

8.650 8.200 0.0008.950 25.800

11 7 4 14 12

12

Jordan Bess432

Golden Bear Rec

8.150 0.000 5.6507.150 20.950

13 13T 13 13 13

13

Anina Baker431

Golden Bear Rec

8.750 0.000 6.7000.000 15.450

7 13T 14 12 14

14



Meet Results Page: 1Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12

Level 4 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Jeffrey450

Luna

9.000 8.550 8.9258.500 34.975
5T 1T 9T 2 1

1

Ella Blazei442

GymWorld

9.200 8.250 8.6008.600 34.650

2 4 4 5 2

2

Elaina Riley414

Demaray's

8.400 8.550 8.6758.900 34.525

15 1T 1 3T 3

3

Amira Afshartabar422

Gold Country

8.700 8.500 8.6758.525 34.400

11 3 6T 3T 4

4

Samantha Gobert423

Gold Country

8.750 7.700 8.5508.750 33.750

10 10 3 6 5

5

Emily Fitzsimmons402

Cal-Star

9.000 7.975 7.9508.775 33.700

5T 7 2 9 6

6

Dana Diniz458

Monterey

8.600 8.200 8.2008.350 33.350

13 5T 12 7 7

7

Mailani Aurelio457

Monterey

8.850 7.750 8.1508.525 33.275

9 8T 6T 8 8

8

Ycela Ochoa466

Tumble Time - Merced

8.650 6.100 8.9758.500 32.225

12 15 9T 1 9

9

Amanda Young455

Luna

9.025 7.750 6.8008.550 32.125

4 8T 5 12 10

10

Megan Kiser424

Gold Country

8.550 6.250 7.8258.100 30.725

14 13 13 10 11

11

Gigi Scafani407

Cal-Star
9.300 6.675 6.5007.500 29.975

1 11 14 13 12

12

Estelle Mengelberg404

Cal-Star

9.000 6.150 7.7254.500 27.375

5T 14 16 11 13

13

Pyper Awana409

Demaray's

8.050 6.525 5.7006.250 26.525

16 12 15 14 14

14

Michelle Thorne430

Golden Bear

9.050 8.200 0.0008.475 25.725

3 5T 11 15T 15

15

Sara Hirota427

Golden Bear

9.000 0.000 0.0008.525 17.525

5T 16 6T 15T 16

16



Meet Results Page: 1Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12

Level 4 - Middle
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alia Shipp421

Fox

9.325 9.050 9.0759.200 36.650
2 3 2 2 1

1

Isabella Nordstedt453

Luna

9.250 8.475 9.2009.325 36.250

3T 7 1 1 2

2

Lauren Guria445

GymWorld

9.250 9.275 8.9507.800 35.275

3T 1 11T 3 3

3

Annie Rus406

Cal-Star

8.950 8.700 8.8008.600 35.050

6 6 4T 4T 4

4

Stephanie Friese449

Luna

8.775 9.175 8.8008.275 35.025

9 2 8 4T 5

5

Francesca Aguon456

Monterey

9.000 8.850 8.5008.600 34.950

5 4 4T 8T 6

6

Aime Cisneros462

Tumble Time - Merced

8.600 8.800 8.4758.850 34.725

10T 5 3 10 7

7

Alyssa Parsegian405

Cal-Star
9.600 8.100 8.6258.075 34.400

1 8 9T 6 8

8

Kate Luehrsen446

GymWorld

8.900 8.025 8.4007.800 33.125

7 9 11T 11 9

9

Jenna Kira469

Demaray's

8.600 6.950 8.5008.350 32.400

10T 13 7 8T 10

10

Isabella Clifford443

GymWorld

8.200 7.200 8.6008.075 32.075

13 11 9T 7 11

11

Anne Steuart439

Golden Bear Rec

8.800 7.175 7.1508.400 31.525

8 12 6 13 12

12

Evie Robson447

GymWorld

8.500 7.575 7.4506.950 30.475

12 10 13 12 13

13



Team Results
Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12 Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

at: 11:19 AM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 108.900 27.675 26.750 27.475 27.0001 Luna

13 1T 1

449 Stephanie Friese 9.175

450 Zoe Jeffrey 8.550 8.925

451 Sara Koenigsberg 9.250 9.025 9.050 8.875

452 Roxanne Landau 9.175

453 Isabella Nordstedt 9.250 9.325 9.200

454 Camille Valvur 9.100

* 107.950 28.300 26.750 26.400 26.5002 Fox

31 1T 3

418 Naomi Hindman 9.475 9.025

419 Lily Holman 8.450 8.525

420 Rylee Lanza 9.500 8.675 8.750 8.900

421 Alia Shipp 9.325 9.050 9.200 9.075

* 105.575 27.500 25.975 25.875 26.2253 GymWorld

44 4 6

441 Maddie Asch 9.100 8.675

442 Ella Blazei 9.200 8.250 8.600 8.600

445 Lauren Guria 9.250 9.275 8.950

448 Lauren Smart 9.050 8.450 8.175

* 105.525 27.250 25.575 26.725 25.9754 Demaray's

55 6 2

411 Charlotte Erickson 9.200 8.700 9.000 8.800

412 Jamie Famadico 9.000

414 Elaina Riley 8.550 8.900 8.675

417 Zoe Winghart 9.050 8.325 8.825

469 Jenna Kira 8.500

* 105.325 26.450 25.700 26.250 26.9255 Tumble Time - Merced

28 5 4

462 Aime Cisneros 8.800 8.850

464 Megan Moua 9.100 8.775 8.625 9.250

465 Alexi Ochoa 8.125 8.775 8.700

466 Ycela Ochoa 8.650 8.975

467 Patti Ramos 8.700



Team Results
Teddy Bear Invite 5/20/12 Page: 2

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

at: 11:19 AM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 104.150 26.550 26.475 25.825 25.3006 Monterey

87 3 7

456 Francesca Aguon 9.000 8.850 8.600 8.500

457 Mailani Aurelio 8.850 8.525

458 Dana Diniz 8.200

459 Sylvie Maris Pratt 8.700 8.600

461 Hayley Yukihiro 8.700 8.925 8.700

* 103.775 28.100 24.775 25.450 25.4507 Cal-Star

72 7 9

402 Emily Fitzsimmons 7.975 8.775

403 Cassandra Johnson 9.200 8.025

405 Alyssa Parsegian 9.600 8.100 8.075 8.625

406 Annie Rus 8.700 8.600 8.800

407 Gigi Scafani 9.300

* 100.725 26.000 23.450 25.675 25.6008 Gold Country

610 9 8

422 Amira Afshartabar 8.700 8.500 8.525 8.675

423 Samantha Gobert 8.750 7.700 8.750 8.550

424 Megan Kiser 8.550

425 Alissa Vandra 7.250 8.400 8.375

* 86.225 26.100 15.200 24.275 20.6509 Golden Bear Rec

99 10 10

431 Anina Baker 8.750 6.700

432 Jordan Bess 7.150

433 Alyson Crowley 8.550 8.025 8.725 6.800

439 Anne Steuart 8.800 7.175 8.400 7.150

* 77.550 26.950 24.650 25.950 0.00010 Golden Bear

106 8 5

426 Alicia Deras 8.900 8.250

427 Sara Hirota 9.000 8.525

428 Chinasa Mbanugo 8.200 8.950

430 Michelle Thorne 9.050 8.200 8.475


